
City of Benwood
430 Main Street
Benwood, West Virginia 26031
304-232-4320

License Renewal Application
License Year Beginning July 1,

LICENSED ACTIVITY
1. Amusement

2. Hawkers and Peddlers

3. Junk Dealers

4. Liquor

5. Stores

I hereby certify that the above infomation is true and correct:

Account #

Business Address

Business Phone

Contact Name & Phone

Email

A)  20 or Less 5 Cent Devices
B)  20 or Less 10 Cent Devices
C)  20 or Less Over 10 Cent Devices
D)  20 or More 5 Cent Devices
E)  20 or More 10 Cent Devices
F)  20 or More Over 10 Cent Devices
G)  1st Billiard Table
H)  Each Additional Billiard Table
I)  Fireworks

A) On Foot
B)  Vehicle Under 1/2 Ton
C) Vehicle Under 1 Ton
D)  Vehicle Under 2 Tons
E)  Vehicle Exceeding 2 Tons
F)  Each Additional Ton or Fraction Thereof

A)  Resident Dealer
B)  NonResident Dealer
C)  Resident Agent
D)  Itinerant Collector

A) Fraternal or Veterans Organizations
B) Private Liquor Club - Less Than 1,000 Members
C) Private Liquor Club - More Than 1,000 Members
D) Beer Class A - Retail Dealer
E) Beer Class B - Grocery Store
F) Restaurants, Bars and Fraternal Organizations
G) Beer Distributor
H) Wine Retailers ( Grocer )
I) Wholesale Distributor
J) Liquor Class A
K) Liquor Class B

A) Special - No Tobacco, Soft Drinks, or Coin

B) General - Any Store Where Goods, Wares or

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO THE CITY OF BENWOOD

Operated Devices

Merchandise of any kind are Purchased,
Ordered, Sold or Offered at Retail or Wholesale

RATE

$1250.00

$10.00 Ea
$12.50 Ea
$75.00 Ea
$112.50 Ea
$150.00 Ea

$12.50 Ea

$150.00 Plus
$100.00 Ea

$15.00 Ea

$750.00
$250.00

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00
$625.00

$500.00

$5.00 Ea

$5.00 Ea

$75.00

$75.00
$75.00

$75.00

$25.00

$10.00
$15.00
$50.00

$25.00
$75.00
$10.00
$2.00

Business Name

UNITS AMOUNT

Signed

5. Miscellaneous

6. Professional

7. Rentals

8. Restaurants

9. Speciality

10. Vending Machines

Penalty - 10% Per Month After July 1.

A) Miscellaneous
B) Manufacturing
C) Banking

A) Architect
B) Attorney
C) Auctioneer
D) Barbers, Beauticians and Manicurists
E) Contractors - Resident (In State)
F)  Contractors - (Out of State)
G) Engineer/Surveyor
H) Medical Corporation
I) Home Health
J) Chiropractors
K) Physicians, Surgeons, Podiatrists, Dentists
L) Osteopathic Physicians & Surgeons
M) In Home Business
N) Insurance Sales
O) Itinerant Vendors
P) Outdoor Advertising
Q) Private Detectives, Security Guards
R) Collection Agency
S) Sales/Service
T) Veterinarians

A) Residential
B) Commercial

A) Restaurant
B) Each 5 Spaces

A) Less Than 20 5 Cent Devices
B) Less Than 20 10 Cent Devices
C) Less Than 20 10 Cent + Devices
D) More Than 20 5 Cent Devices
E) More Than 20 10 Cent Devices
F) More Than 20 10 Cent + Devices

LICENSED ACTIVITY

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE

$10.00 Ea
$12.50 Ea

$50.00 Ea
$75.00 Ea
$125.00 Ea

RATE

$100.00

$150.00

$250.00

$5.00 Ea

$5.00 Ea

$15.00

$25.00

$25.00

$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$50.00

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$10.00

$25.00

$15.00
$50.00
$50.00
$15.00
$25.00

$15.00
$25.00

$ 5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$2.00

Date

UNITS

Online Form

AMOUNT


