City of Benwood

License Renewal Application

430 Main Street Benwood, West Virginia 26031 304-232-4320

License	Year	Beginning	July 1.	
			OG., .,	

Account #	Business Name						
Business Address							
Business Phone							
Contact Name & Phone							
Email							
LICENSED ACTIVITY	RATE	UNITS	AMOUNT	LICENSED ACTIVITY	RATE	UNITSAMOUNT	
1. Amusement				5. Miscellaneous			

LICENSED ACTIVITY	RATE	UNITS	AMOUNT	LICENSED ACTIVITY	RATE	UNITSAMOUNT
1. Amusement				5. Miscellaneous		
A) 20 or Less 5 Cent Devices	\$5.00 Ea			A) Miscellaneous	\$15.00	
B) 20 or Less 10 Cent Devices	\$10.00 Ea			B) Manufacturing	\$100.00	
C) 20 or Less Over 10 Cent Devices	\$12.50 Ea			C) Banking	\$25.00	
D) 20 or More 5 Cent Devices	\$75.00 Ea			,		
E) 20 or More 10 Cent Devices	\$112.50 Ea			6. Professional		
F) 20 or More Over 10 Cent Devices	\$150.00 Ea			A) Architect	\$25.00	
G) 1st Billiard Table	\$25.00			B) Attorney	\$5.00	
H) Each Additional Billiard Table	\$12.50 Ea			C) Auctioneer	\$15.00	
I) Fireworks	\$150.00			D) Barbers, Beauticians and Manicurists	\$25.00	
				E) Contractors - Resident (In State)	\$25.00	
2. Hawkers and Peddlers				F) Contractors - (Out of State)	\$50.00	
A) On Foot	\$10.00			G) Engineer/Surveyor	\$25.00	
B) Vehicle Under 1/2 Ton	\$15.00			H) Medical Corporation	\$150.00	
C) Vehicle Under 1 Ton	\$50.00			I) Home Health	\$25.00	
D) Vehicle Under 2 Tons	\$100.00			J) Chiropractors	\$25.00	
E) Vehicle Exceeding 2 Tons	\$150.00 Plu	s		K) Physicians, Surgeons, Podiatrists, Dentists	\$25.00	
F) Each Additional Ton or Fraction Thereof	\$100.00 Ea			L) Osteopathic Physicians & Surgeons	\$10.00	
				M) In Home Business	\$5.00	
3. Junk Dealers				N) Insurance Sales	\$25.00	
A) Resident Dealer	\$25.00			O) Itinerant Vendors	\$250.00	
B) NonResident Dealer	\$75.00			P) Outdoor Advertising	\$15.00	
C) Resident Agent	\$10.00			Q) Private Detectives, Security Guards	\$50.00	
D) Itinerant Collector	\$2.00			R) Collection Agency	\$50.00	
b) timerant conector	Ψ2.00			S) Sales/Service	\$15.00	
4 Liquor				T) Veterinarians	\$25.00	
A) Fraternal or Veterans Organizations	\$250.00			1) vetermanans	Ψ20.00	
B) Private Liquor Club - Less Than 1,000 Members	\$250.00			7. Rentals		
C) Private Liquor Club - More Than 1,000 Members	· ·			A) Residential	\$15.00	
D) Beer Class A - Retail Dealer	\$75.00			B) Commercial	\$25.00	
· '	\$75.00			b) Commercial	Ψ20.00	
E) Beer Class B - Grocery Store	\$75.00					
F) Restaurants, Bars and Fraternal Organizations	\$500.00			8. Restaurants	\$2.00	
G) Beer Distributor	\$75.00			A) Restaurant	\$5.00 Ea	
H) Wine Retailers (Grocer)				B) Each 5 Spaces	\$5.00 ⊑а	
I) Wholesale Distributor	\$1250.00 \$750.00				\$ 5.00	
J) Liquor Class A	\$250.00			9. Speciality	\$ 5.00	
K) Liquor Class B	\$250.00					
				10. Vending Machines	A	
5. Stores	AF 65 -			A) Less Than 20 5 Cent Devices	\$5.00 Ea	
A) Special - No Tobacco, Soft Drinks, or Coin	\$5.00 Ea				\$10.00 Ea \$12.50 Ea	
Operated Devices	045.05.			0) 2000 Than 20 TO Colle T 2011000		
B) General - Any Store Where Goods, Wares or	\$15.00 Ea			D) more man ze e com Democe	\$50.00 Ea	
Merchandise of any kind are Purchased,					\$75.00 Ea	
Ordered, Sold or Offered at Retail or Wholesale				F) More Than 20 10 Cent + Devices	\$125.00 Ea	
				Penalty - 10% Per Month After July	1.	
				TOTAL AMOUNT DU	JE	

	Penalty - 10% Per Month After July '	1.	
	TOTAL AMOUNT DUE		
I hereby certify that the above infomation is true and correct:	0: 1		<u> </u>
	Signed	D	ate
PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE	TO THE CITY OF BENWOOD		